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 TIME TABLE FOR 3RD & 4TH SEMESTER CLASSES FROM 01.06.21 TO 31.08.21 

(ADMISSION BATCH 2019-20) 

 

 

01.06.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 3.1(VI-PA)  
PH-1.19 (L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
PA Pract10.1  

Malaria  

02.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.1  
MI 2.5,2.6 (L)  

Vector born diseases  

PH Pract-1.12 
Prescription writing 

AITO Vector born disease 

03.06.21 Thu 

REVISION FOR 1ST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 04.06.21 Fri 

05.06.21 Sat 

06.06.21 SUNDAY 

07.06.21 Mon 

1ST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 08.06.21 Tue 

09.06.21 Wed 

10.06.21 Thu      

11.06.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH-1.19 (L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
 

FM(2.34-2.35)  
Mass disaster & 

Autopsy 

PH Pract-1.13 SGD 
Adrenergic & anti adrenergic 

drugs 

12.06.21 2ND SATURDAY 

13.06.21 SUNDAY 

14.06.21 Mon PAHILI RAJA 

15.06.21 Tue RAJA SANKRANTI 



16.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.3  
MI 1.10 (L)(PA 19.5) 

Immunological 
disorders 

PH Pract-2.1 
Dosage forms of drugs 

17.06.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(10.2,10.3) (MI,IM) 
Cysticercosis, Leprosy 

 CM3.4 (MI) PA Pract 

18.06.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH-1.19 (L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
 

FM(3.1-3.4) 
Identification, 

Mechanical injuries 

PH Pract-1.31 SGD 
Drugs in dyslipidemias  

19.06.21 Sat 
MI 1.6 (L) 

Drug 
resistance 

PH-1.19 L 
Drugs acting 

on CNS 

Pract FM- (3.5-3.8) 
Mechanical injuries, 

Certifications as a cause of 
death 

 AETCOM2.4-MI Sports & ECA 

20.06.21 SUNDAY 

21.06.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM 6.17,6.18  

PA(11.1) (PE) 
Cytogenetic 

abnormalities in 
childhood 

MI 8.15,3.4(SGD)  
Infectious disease, Enteric 

fever  

22.06.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 4.1(VI-PY)  
PH-1.19 (L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
PA Pract 

23.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.4  
MI 1.10 (L) 

Immunological 
disorders (PE 34.1) 

PH Pract-2.1 
Dosage forms of drugs 

24.06.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(11.2) (PE) 

Childhood tumors  
 CM3.6(MI) PA Pract 

25.06.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH-1.19 (L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
 

FM(3.9-3.10)-SDL 
Fire arm injuries 

PH Pract-SDL 
Drugs acting on CNS 

26.06.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

27.06.21 Sun SUNDAY 

28.06.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM8.1-8.4  
PA(11.3) (PE) 

 Storage disorders  

MI Pract 1.2  
Gram stain, ZN stain, 

Microscopy  

29.06.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 4.2  
PH-1.19(L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
PA Pract 

30.06.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 9.5  
MI 1.11 (L) 

Transplantation & 
tumor- Immunology  

PH Pract 2.2 
 ORS 

01.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* PA(12.1-12.3) (CM,  CM9.1-SDL PA Pract 



BI,PE)  
Air pollution, Tobacco 

& Alcohol  

02.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.19(L) 

Drugs acting on CNS 
 

FM(3.11-3.14) 
Regional injuries, 
Sexual offences  

PH Pract 1.22 (SGD) 
Drugs of abuse 

03.07.21 Sat 

MI 1.1 (L) 
Methods of 
detection of 

infectious 
agents  

PH 1.19 
(L) Drugs 
acting on 

CNS 

CM3.7/6.4 SGT- PRACT (IM/PE)  AETCOM2.5-PH Sports & ECA 

04.07.21 SUNDAY 

05.07.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM8.5-8.8  
PA(13.1-13.2) (IM) 

Hematopoiesis, 
Anticoagulants  

MI 6.1 (SDL),6.2 (PRACT.) 
RTI 

06.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 4.3  
PH 1.19 (L)  

Drugs acting on CNS 
PA Pract 

07.07.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 10.1   
MI 1.9 (L)  
Vaccine 

immunology(PE 19.1) 

PH Pract 2.3   
Setting  of an IV drip 

08.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(13.3-13.5) (IM) 

Anemia  
 CM9.2(OG/PA) PA Pract 

09.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.19 (L)  

Drugs acting on CNS 
 

FM(3.15-3.17)  
Sexual offences, 

Perversions 

PH Pract 1.23 SGD  
Drug deaddiction 

10.07.21 2ND SATURDAY 

11.07.21 SUNDAY 

12.07.21 Mon      

13.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 6.1(VI-MI)  
PH 1.19 L  

Drugs acting on CNS 
PA Pract 

14.07.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 10.2 (PA 22.2)  
MI 1.1 (L) 

 Methods of detection 
of infectious agents 

PH Pract 2.4 
Drug dosage in patients  

15.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(14.1-14.3)(BI) 

Microcytic anemia 
 CM9.3 PA Pract 

16.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.20 SGD  

Ac & Chr ethanol 
 

FM(3.18-3.20) 
Genitalia, Pregnancy, 

PH Pract 1.21 SGD 
Mythanol & ethanol 



intake Paternity & Maternity poisoning 

17.07.21 Sat 

MI 1.2,1.1 
(L) Lab 

diagnosis of 
infectious 

agents 

PH-1.24(L) 
Drugs in 

renal 
system 

Pract FM (3.21-3.22) PC & 
PNDT act, Impotence & Sterility 

 AETCOM2.5-PH-SDL Sports & ECA 

18.07.21 SUNDAY 

19.07.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM9.1,9.2  
PA(15.1-15.4) (BI) 

Macrocytic anemia 

MI 2.4 (SGD), 2.3, 8.15 
(PRACT.)  

RHD, Infective endo-carditis, 
Anemia 

20.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 6.2  
PH 1.24(L) Drugs in 

renal system 
PA Pract 

21.07.21 Wed      

22.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(16.1,16.2) (BI,IM) 

Hemolytic anemia 
 CM9.4-SDL PA Pract 

23.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.24 (L)  

Drugs in renal system 
 

FM (3.23-3.25) 
Sterilization, 

Surrogacy, HRT, NFHS 
PH Pract SDL 

24.07.21 4TH  SATURDAY 

25.07.21 SUNDAY 

26.07.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM9.7,9.8,9.11  
PA(16.3) (BI,IM) 

Sickle cell anemia, 
Thalassemia  

MI Pract 8.1,3.4,8.15 
Zoonotic disease,  

27.07.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 7.1 (VI-CM)  
PH 1.25 (L) Drugs 
acting on blood 

PA Pract 

28.07.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 11.1  
MI 2.1,2.2,(L) 

Rheumatic fever, 
Infective endo-carditis 

PH Pract 3.1  
Prescription writing 

29.07.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(16.4) (BI,IM) 

Acquired hemolytic 
anemia 

 CM9.5 PA Pract 

30.07.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.25(L)  

Drugs acting on blood 
 

FM( 3.28-3.29)-SDL 
Criminal abortion, 

Child abuse  

PH Pract 1.32 SGD 
 Drugs in asthma & COPD 

31.07.21 Sat 
MI 1.1,1.2(L) 

Lab 
PH 1.25(L) 

Drugs acting 
FM 3.26-3.27 ART clinics, 

MTP Act  
 AETCOM2.6-PH Sports & ECA 



diagnosis of 
infectious 

agents 

on blood 

01.08.21 SUNDAY 

02.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM9.12,9.17,9.18  
PA(16.5,16.6) 

hemolytic anemia-
blood picture 

MI Pract 1.1,1.2  
Lab diagnosis of infectious 

agents 

03.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU 7.2 (VI-CM)  
PH 1.26(L)  

Drugs in rennin – 
angiotensin system 

PA Pract 

04.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.1  
MI 2.4,2.3,8.15 (SGD) 
RHD, Infective endo-

carditis, Anemia 

PH Pract 3.1 
Prescription writing 

05.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(16.7) Cross batch 

technique  
 CM9.6-SDL PA Pract 

06.08.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.26(L)  

Drugs in rennin – 
angiotensin system 

 
FM( 3.30) Torture 

survivors  
PH Pract 1.33 SGD  
Rugs used in cough 

07.08.21 Sat 

MI 1.1,1.2 
(L) 

 Lab 
diagnosis of 
infectious 

agents 

PH 1.27(L) 
Anti 

hypertensive
s & shock 

mgt 

CM3.7/6.1 SGT- PRACT 
(IM/PE) 

 AETCOM2.6-PH Sports & ECA 

08.08.21 SUNDAY 

09.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.1,-16.3  
PA(17.1) (IM)  

Aplastic anemia 
MI Pract 1.1,2.7,8.15 HIV 

10.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* 
SU 8.1 (VI-

FM,AETCOM) 
 

PH 1.27(L)  
Anti hypertensives & 

shock mgt 
PA Pract 

11.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.2 (IM)  
MI 3.3 (L) Enteric 

fever  
PH Pract 3.1  

12.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(17.2)  

Bone marrow 
aspiration & biopsy  

 CM9.7 PA Pract 

13.08.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.27(L)  

Anti hypertensives & 
 FM( 3.31) NHRC 

PH Pract 1.34 SGD  
Drugs acting on GI system 



shock mgt 

14.08.21 2ND SATURDAY 

15.08.21 SUNDAY 

16.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.6,16.11,16.12,16.13  
PA(18.1)  

Leukocyte disorders  

MI Pract 1.2,1.1 L) 
 Lab diagnosis of infectious 

agents 

17.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* 
SU 8.2 (VI-

FM,AETCOM) 
 

PH 1.28(L) Drugs in 
IHD 

PA Pract 

18.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.3 (IM)  
MI 8.1 (L)  

Zoonotic disease – 
diagnosis  

PH Pract 3.1  
Prescription writing 

19.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(18.2) 

 Leukemia 
 CM14.1,14.2-SDL PA Pract 

20.08.21 Fri MOHARAM 

21.08.21 Sat 

MI 1.1 (SGD) 
Causative 
agents of 
infectious 

disease 

PH 
1.28(L) 

Drugs in 
IHD 

 FM 3.32,3.33 PRACT 
Professionalism in Medico legal 

situations 
 AETCOM2.7-FMT Sports & ECA 

22.08.21 SUNDAY 

23.08.21 Mon Clinical Posting* IM16.14,16.15  
PA(19.1,19.2) (SU) 

Lymphadenopathy, 
TB 

MI 1.1 
(SGD)3.8,8.15,(PRACT.)  

Viral hepatitis & markers  

24.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* 
SU 8.3(VI-

FM,AETCOM) 
 

PH 1.29(L)  
Drugs in congestive 

heart failure 
PA Pract 

25.08.21 Wed Clinical Posting* OG(L) 12.4 (IM)  
MI 1.1 (L)  

Causative agents of 
infectious disease 

PH Pract 3.2  
Prescription audit 

26.08.21 Thu Clinical Posting* 
PA(19.3) (SU)  

TB lymphadenitis  
 CM14.3 PA Pract 

27.08.21 Fri Clinical Posting* 
PH 1.29(L)  

Drugs in congestive 
heart failure 

 
FM((7.1) –SDL 

Emerging 
technologies  

PH Pract SDL  
Prescription writing 

28.08.21 Sat 4TH  SATURDAY 

29.08.21 SUNDAY 

30.08.21 Mon JANMASTAMI 



 

 

 

31.08.21 Tue Clinical Posting* SU14.1(VI-MI)  
PH 1.30(L) Anti 

arrhythmic drugs 
PA Pract 


